MobilelnvoicePro

Sales Receipt
Date: 2024-06-14 | Receipt #: 003582

Seller: Mobile Tech Store
Address: 123 Market Street, Cityville, Country
Phone: +1 800 555 0199

Email: info@mobiletechstore.com

Customer: Jane Doe
Phone: +1 800 888 0100
Email: jane.doe@email.com

Items Purchased

Item Qty Unit Price
Wireless Earbuds 1 $59.00
USB-C Cable (1m) 2 $8.50
Premium Phone Case 1 $24.00
Subtotal:

Sales Tax (8%):

Total:

Payment Method
Paid via Credit Card (**** 4421)

Important Notes:

This receipt was generated digitally by a mobile application.

It serves as your official proof of purchase for the items listed above.
All sales are subject to the terms and conditions of the seller.

Keep this receipt for warranty and return purposes.

Contact the seller promptly in case of any discrepancies.

Total
$59.00
$17.00

$24.00

$100.00

$8.00

$108.00



