

# MobileInvoicePro

## Sales Receipt

Date: 2024-06-14 | Receipt #: 003582

**Seller:** Mobile Tech Store

**Address:** 123 Market Street, Cityville, Country

**Phone:** +1 800 555 0199

**Email:** info@mobiletechstore.com

**Customer:** Jane Doe

**Phone:** +1 800 888 0100

**Email:** jane.doe@email.com

### Items Purchased

Item	Qty	Unit Price	Total
Wireless Earbuds	1	\$59.00	\$59.00
USB-C Cable (1m)	2	\$8.50	\$17.00
Premium Phone Case	1	\$24.00	\$24.00

Subtotal:	\$100.00
Sales Tax (8%):	\$8.00
<b>Total:</b>	<b>\$108.00</b>

### Payment Method

Paid via Credit Card (\*\*\*\* 4421)

### Important Notes:

- This receipt was generated digitally by a mobile application.
- It serves as your official proof of purchase for the items listed above.
- All sales are subject to the terms and conditions of the seller.
- Keep this receipt for warranty and return purposes.
- Contact the seller promptly in case of any discrepancies.